
CAFE SILVACAFE SILVA
Breakfast

2.80
3.00
3.00
0.75
2.20
2.50
2.50

Toast with butter & jam 
Toast & scrambled egg
Toast & beans
Kids yoghurt
Kids toast with butter & jam 
Kids toast & scrambled egg
Kids toast & beans

Fresh locally baked rolls with your favourite
fillings! 

Bacon, Lorne Sausage, Potato Scone, 
Black Pudding and Egg.

Single Filling
Additional Filling

3.00
+1.00

Served all day!Morning Rolls

Soup of the Day

Delicious soup freshly prepared
to order served with a buttered roll. 
Soup of the Day 4.95

Classic BLT 
Ploughman’s Sandwich 

Halloumi, Avocado & Tzatziki
Fish Finger Sandwich

Ham, Cheese, Egg Mayo, Tuna Mayo, Chicken
Mayo, Coronation Chicken, Fajita Chicken Mayo,
roasted Mediterranean veg and Bacon Bits.

Build Your Own Sandwich
Make it a Toastie
(Single Filling)
Build Your Own Bagel

Additional Fillings

4.50
4.80

5.00

+1.00

Fresh, locally baked bread, filled with
your favourite ingredients.

Silva Sandwiches 6.50

(Ham, Cheese & Pickle)

(Lettuce, Cucumber & Tartare Sauce - optional)

Baked Potato

Nachos

Loaded Nachos 6.50
Up to 5 toppings: Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour
Cream, Guacamole, Chicken Bits, Bacon Bits.  

Single Topping
Additional Topping

7.00
+1.00

cheese, tuna, roasted Mediterranean veg, chicken mayo,
coronation chicken, fajita chicken mayo, beans.

Fluffy baked potato with your favourite toppings and
side salad. 

Freshly toasted bagel with your choice of delicious toppings!

Chocolate spread & banana
Avocado, Fried egg & chilli flakes
Scrambled egg
Cheese & ham
Butter & jam

Other Toppings: Beans , Bacon, Banana, Ham
Cheese, Syrup, Sliced tomato.

Additional Filling/Topping +1.00
Bagel 5.50

Bagels

Build your own Burger

Beef or Chicken Burger

Additional Topping

5.50

+1.00
Choice of toppings: cheese, bacon, onions, salad,
mushroom, roasted Mediterranean veg, halloumi. 



CAFE SILVACAFE SILVA
Kids Menu

Sweet Treats & Snacks

Discover a delightful array of sweet treats
and snacks available at our café servery.

Henry’s Cat’s Pyjamas’ blend has been
slowly roasted to produce a deep
complex taste with a hint of chocolate. 

Coffee

Flat White

Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Mocha

Dirty Chai

3.40

2.80

3.40

3.40

3.10

3.50

3.50

Add a syrup 0.60

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Steamer
Chai Latte

2.00
2.60
3.00
2.60
2.60

Cold Drinks

3.00
1.25
1.35

Milkshakes / Smoothies
Bottles
Cans from

from

Local suppliers: Main Street Bakery, Campbells Butchers, Henry’s
Coffee Company

Please speak to your server about GF & V options or allergen alternatives.

Kids Sandwich 3.20
Half a sandwich served on fresh bread filled with your
choice of ham, cheese or tuna and served with a side of
crisps and cucumber or apple slices.
Additional filling + 50p

4.75

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.20

6.95

Picking Plate

Cheese Pasta

Tomato Pasta

Hot Dog

Lunch Box

Hot Lunch Box

Kids ham, cheese or tuna sandwich. Crisps, fruit and
yoghurt. Choice of diluting juice, water or milk.

Choose 5 items from the following:- cucumber
chunks, ham, cheese cubes, breadsticks, yoghurt,
jelly, raisins, apple, banana, orange, mini
cheddars, grapes, sweetcorn, peppers. 

fish Fingers, Chicken Nuggets, cocktail sausages or
Halloumi Fries.  Crisps, fruit and yoghurt. Choice of
diluting juice, water or milk.

Kids Nachos 3.50
Up to 5 toppings: Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour
Cream, Guacamole, Chicken Bits, Bacon Bits.  

Kids Bagel 3.50
Chocolate spread & banana / Avocado, Fried egg &
chilli flakes / Scrambled egg / Cheese & ham /
Butter & jam

Salads

Silva Salad 5.20
Salad with bacon, chicken & halloumi
Salad with halloumi, avocado & roasted
Mediterranean veg

Salad dressings: French, Caesar or Tzatziki 


