# CAIFE SILVA

## **Breakfast**

Toast with butter & jam	2.80
Toast & scrambled egg	3.00
Toast & beans	3.00
Kids yoghurt	0.75
Kids toast with butter & jam	2.20
Kids toast & scrambled egg	2.50
Kids toast & beans	2.50

## Soup of the Day



Delicious soup freshly prepared to order served with a buttered roll.

Soup of the Day

4.95

## Silva Sandwiches

6.50

Fresh, locally baked bread, filled with your favourite ingredients.

#### Classic BLT

Ploughman's Sandwich (Ham, Cheese & Pickle)

#### Halloumi, Avocado & Tzatziki

## Fish Finger Sandwich

(Lettuce, Cucumber & Tartare Sauce - optional)

Build Your Own Sandwich Make it a Toastie	4.50 4.80
(Single Filling) Build Your Own Bagel	5.00
Additional Fillings	+1.00

Ham, Cheese, Egg Mayo, Tuna Mayo, Chicken Mayo, Coronation Chicken, Fajita Chicken Mayo, roasted Mediterranean veg and Bacon Bits.

## Nachos

#### Loaded Nachos

6.50

Up to 5 toppings: Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Chicken Bits, Bacon Bits.

## **Morning Rolls**

Fresh locally baked rolls with your favourite fillings!

Bacon, Lorne Sausage, Potato Scone, Black Pudding and Egg.

Single Filling	3.00
Additional Filling	+1.00

## **Baked Potato**

Fluffy baked potato with your favourite toppings and side salad.

Single Topping	7.00
Additional Topping	+1.00

cheese, tuna, roasted Mediterranean veg, chicken mayo, coronation chicken, fajita chicken mayo, beans.

## **Build your own Burger**

Beef or Chicken	Burger	5.50
-----------------	--------	------

+1.00

Additional Topping Choice of toppings: cheese, bacon, onions, salad, mushroom, roasted Mediterranean veg, halloumi.

### Bagels

Freshly toasted bagel with your choice of delicious toppings!

Bagel	5.50
Additional Filling/Topping	+1.00

Chocolate spread & banana Avocado, Fried egg & chilli flakes Scrambled egg Cheese & ham Butter & jam

Other Toppings: Beans , Bacon, Banana, Ham Cheese, Syrup, Sliced tomato.

# CAIFIE SIILVA

## Kids Menu

#### **Kids Sandwich**

#### 3.20

Half a sandwich served on fresh bread filled with your choice of ham, cheese or tuna and served with a side of crisps and cucumber or apple slices. Additional filling + 50p

#### Picking Plate 4.75

Choose 5 items from the following:- cucumber chunks, ham, cheese cubes, breadsticks, yoghurt, jelly, raisins, apple, banana, orange, mini cheddars, grapes, sweetcorn, peppers.

Cheese Pasta	4.50
Tomato Pasta	4.50
Hot Dog	4.50

#### Lunch Box6.20

Kids ham, cheese or tuna sandwich. Crisps, fruit and yoghurt. Choice of diluting juice, water or milk.

#### Hot Lunch Box

6.95

fish Fingers, Chicken Nuggets, cocktail sausages or Halloumi Fries. Crisps, fruit and yoghurt. Choice of diluting juice, water or milk.

#### Kids Nachos

3.50

Up to 5 toppings: Cheese, Salsa, Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Chicken Bits, Bacon Bits.

#### Kids Bagel

3.50

Chocolate spread & banana / Avocado, Fried egg & chilli flakes / Scrambled egg / Cheese & ham / Butter & jam

### Sweet Treats & Snacks

Discover a delightful array of sweet treats and snacks available at our café servery.

## Salads

#### Silva Salad

5.20

Salad with bacon, chicken & halloumi Salad with halloumi, avocado & roasted Mediterranean veg

Salad dressings: French, Caesar or Tzatziki

## Coffee

Henry's Cat's Pyjamas' blend has been slowly roasted to produce a deep complex taste with a hint of chocolate.

Flat White		3.40
Espresso		2.80
Latte		3.40
Cappuccino		3.40
Americano		3.10
Mocha		3.50
Dirty Chai		3.50
Add a syrup	0.60	G

## Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea	2.00
Hot Chocolate	2.60
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	3.00
Steamer	2.60
Chai Latte	2.60

## **Cold Drinks**

Milkshakes / Smoothies		3.00
Bottles	from	1.25
Cans	from	1.35



Please speak to your server about GF & V options or allergen alternatives. Local suppliers: Main Street Bakery, Campbells Butchers, Henry's Coffee Company